
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !( !(

!(

!(

!( !(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

1

1

A 4

2
D

4BB 3

A2
A2 1 B

REM. E. 1/2 CA
D2

3 B

25 11
Rem .7

6

1

REM. PCL.A

A

2

1

PARK

WEST 1/2

SEC.19 RANGE 4

SEC.19 R.4

41
39AM D .

32

29

21

2625
36 37

35 38

REM 1

48

B

1

PA
RK

2

3

4

1

2

3

REM . AM .  L.1

A

2 3

4

1 5

A R.A

1

C

AM D .

A
B

3 75 16

18

20

21

26

22

23

1

25

3 2 1 4

3 2 1

REM. A

R.1

3

B

REM. NE 1/4    SEC 3

EAST

153.01 metres

OF
1 A

1

3

1 A

R.S PT
REM. S PT. OF SE 1/4 SE 1/ 4

SEC 10SEC. 10

R.A

5

14

16

13 1

18

11 4

5

9

7
6

1

SE  1 /4    SEC 8

1

11

1

73

84

A

Rem.1

PA RK

2

1

1

54

27
47

51

26 136 137
50142

144 1
25 7720

68022 7A
17 15 2579185 13 121

83 2114 84 626180
10 20133

14157 459 28PA RT OF N.W. 1/2 12 7
SEC.27

89159 316 161 49
5 44 7

121124125 107 5341 43
93 32104 37120 92106 35

LOT1109
96

38110116 103 102 1

64

97 1

3
24

13
4 1

2
3

20
16

A17

3
4

1

3

5

7

9
10

1112 1
12

1311

1

15

13

19

17

20

10

7
6

25
232

1
21

9

10

117

B

4

3130 35

36

4140
45

134

19

55
62

6458
52 69

70

7475
76

150

168
172 170174

158

2

PA RK

1522 0PL AN

PL .

PL . PL .3609 5

PL .2 8725

PL AN 3133 6

PL .  4190 0

P.3
05

21

PL
.

PL
.

PL
.

28
72

5

24
49

8

25
75

7

24
06

5

18
66

2

PL
.

PL
.1

52
7 

O
/S

PL AN PL
.

1989 3

PL
.

17
49

2

D.D. 355 30-I

D.D .

PL .1 3684

D.
D.

M4
76

33

3576 0
PL AN       3 5760

PL
.

3367 RW

PL .8 661
D.D . 787 39-N

PL. 43832

PL . 28 990

PL .3 5760

1522 0

PL.1527 O.S.

P.1
4756P.36996

P.3
21

1R
W

PL.46413

25
63

2

PL AN 5448

PL AN

PL . 17835.

23476

PL AN        2849 4

PL .17834.
PL AN    28491

PL AN  27119

PL AN     24799

PL .17835

PL AN 12887
PL AN 12887

D.D.176 3

D.D.  17 63

PL AN 830 RW

PL AN

PL AN

PL AN     23697

23697
D.D.242 97-N

PL AN  16872

P L A N        2 7 9 8  6

PLA N      43409

PLA N   24509

PLA N

30395

PLA N

25831

VIP65969

VI
P6

59
79

PLAN 827 RW

PLA N
2430 R/W

PL.
12887

34295

PLAN  1714 OS

PL. 57032

PLA N 785 RW

PLAN 830 RW

PLA
N 85  R

W

PLA N

831  RW23470

PLA N

P.44235
33330

P 3044RW

PLA N      33330
30493

PLA N
14415

D.D.E -84708

PL.15579

PLAN   15752

PLA N 16668

PL.27986

PLAN

16665

PL.

15752

PL.  15752

PLA N  16665

P.16665

VIP62428

PL.
 81

3 R
.W

.

11 T 451
785 RW 78

5 R
W

PLAN 2493 R/W

PP
 V

IP
62

60
4

23116

PLAN 828 RW

D.D.5023-N

PL.21210

VIP620 58

3049 3 3333 0
PL. PL.

PL. 34 295

IVOR  RD.

LEESON LANE

REM .A

ROAD

GLYNNEATH RD.

GE
RV

AI
S

RD
.

RD.

LE
ASK  

RD.

LEASK RD
FRONTIER

SEASPRAY BLVD.

ROAD

WHARF     RD.

EL
VERANO

DRIVE.

SOUTH

FERNE    RD

CH
UM

 R
D.

TY
EE

 T
RA

IL

DRIVE

VIEW PL
NARROW

MOLLYS WAY

COHO
BLVD.BOULEVARD

COHO

VIEW

RIDGE
HALIBUT HILL

ROAD ROAD

SOCKEYE   DR.

PERCH   PL.

APPLE
WAY

SEA

FERN

LANE

SALAL

DRIVE

SALAL   DRIVE SEA
FERN   LANE

DRIFTWOOD

DRIVE

ORCHARD

WEATHERS

WAY
DRIVE

NARROW'S RD.

LO
OP

HE RRING HEIGHTS

LING GO D LANE

SO
LE

 R
D.

FIS
H

WAY

NEEDLE

SOCKEYE

EAGLE NEST RD

FL
AT

 F
ISH

 LN

BE
AC

H 
AC

CE
SS

 N
O.

1

BE
AC

H 
AC

CE
SS

 N
O.

2

LYM
AN

 LN

KNAPPE TT RD

RGE.4

SEC.28

SEC.28

SEC.28
SEC.27

SEC.26

SEC.3

NARROWS

STUART     CHANNEL STUART

CHANNEL

STUART      CHANNEL

FALSE

NARROWS

HR.

NANAIMO

CHANNEL

NORTHUMBERLAND

Po nd

L. 219

L. 326
L272

L.144

L.208

L
222

Ea sem ent

Ea
se

m
en

t

PYLADES

CHANNEL

COMMISSION

TRAN SM ISSION

LINE

B.C
.HYDRO

Ease
men t

B.C.  HYDRO  R /W

(Su rve
y O

nl y
,No R

i gh
ts R

egi
ste

re d)

11T45 7

B.C.

B.C.  HYDRO   R/W

11 T45
0

Ea se m't

POW ER

B.C. HYDRO
 R

/W

L.53

L.53

NANAIM O
DISTRIC T

LOT  53

PLA N

VIP751 43

A

B

1

2

VIP776 96
VIP776 96

1

2

3

4

5
6

7 8 9 10 11 12

14

15
21 16 17 1918

VIP82 759

VIP
82

75
9

PA
RK

CP

CP

1
2

3

33
4

VIS62 38

1
2

VIP845 91

PL AN      23697
135

1

LOIS          LANE

LCP
 SL  2

1

2

VI
S 

68
40

LCP
 SL  1

MARGARET RD

GE
OR

GI
NA

 R
OA

D

RO
AD

A

1
PL AN  33 877VIP709 03

PLAN

PL
.  

53
32

8A

PL
. 6

37
26

EA
SE

ME
NT

PICKERELL P
L.

LOVERS

64

63

65

MUSSEL

HGTS

66

6961
OYSTER

WAY

70

75

VIP87904
B

A

55

60
58

SE
A U

RC
HIN

EN
D

38 40 41 46

42

78
50

48

R.80

A
P.5

21
87

81
83

86

88

34

31

C LAM
SHE LL

37

RO
AD

93

89
91

STARFISH PL.

PA RK

30

27

ST
OK

ES

PL . 16818

R.A

PLA N   27818

25

22

24

20

18

3

5

9
7

1

16
15

13

11

LOCKWOOD  DR.

FERNE       ROAD

PL .18850.

1

PLAN          29152

3
2 PL AN 7808PLA N 7808

PLAN
20670

PLAN
21652

SOUTH RD.

SOUTH  RD.

1

5

7

9

13
15

16 17
19

21
23

25

26

27

1

PL
 20

27
94

3

1
2

PL.22126
1

2 3
4

PL. 23283

1
2

3 4

26625

PLA N

PT.NE
1/4

S.28

4
3

2PL .22390.

115573
1

ROAD

Ea
s e

m
e n

t  E
PP

1 4
4 1

6

GI-42
GI-40

GI-39

GI-38

GI-37

GI-36

GI-35

MI-02 MI-03 MI-04
MI-05 MI-06 MI-07

MI-08 MI-09
MI-10 MI-11

MI-12

MI-13

MI-14 MI-15

MI-16
MI-18

MI-19

MI-20

MI-21
MI-22

MI-23
MI-24

MI-25MI-26

MI-27

MI-01

MI-17

B-17

S O U T H R D

SAL AL DR (MudgIsl)

LYM
AN

 LA
NE

STARFISH PL
EL VERANO TURNABOUT

SALAL DR (MudgIsl)

GLYNNEATH RD

LOIS LANE

SOCKEYE DR

LOCKWOOD DR

WHARF RD

SEYMOUR RD

LING COD LANE

COHO BLVD

HALIBUT HILL RD

APPLE ORCHARD WAY

SOUTH RD

PERCH PL

HERRING HEIGHTS

EL VERANO DR

SEA FERN LANE

VIEW RIDGE RD

DRIFTWOOD DR

FERNE RD

FERNE RD

´ 0 500250
Meters

MUDGE
ISLAND

GABRIOLA     ISLAND

BB

AA

CITY OF NANAIMO

May 2012

B17   Mudge Island

MUDGE ISLAND
COMMUNITY PARK AND

BEACH ACCESSES
Legend

Open Road
Electoral Area B Boundary
Community Park

Beach Access
MI-10
!(


